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WHAT'S IN THE BOX

1 pair (2 pcs) of replacement earpad covers

KRR

REMOVE THE EARPAD

1.

Firmly grasp the earpad with one

hand and hold the headset with

the other hand.

2. Pull the earpad gently out from

the earcup.

English
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PUT ON THE NEW EARPAD

1. Stretch the inside flap of the

earpads, and slowly tuck it around
the earcup.
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2. Rotate and adjust the earpads until

they are nicely fit and attached to
the earcup.
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DIMENSIONS
Height: 66 mm (2.6 in)
Width: 66 mm (2.6 in)
Depth: 16 mm (0.63 in)

COMPATIBILITY
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone, and the Logitech logo are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its aliates in the U.S. and other countries.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no
responsibility for any errors that may appear in this manual. Information contained herein
is subject to change without notice.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

INHALT

(]
D
)
N
(O]
o]
[
]
e
-
o
[oN
—
£
Q
N
i)
O
w0
—
L
—
Jhva
]
]
sy
(%2]
N
=
—
O
O
o
—

OHRPOLSTER ENTFERNEN

1.

Fassen Sie mit einer Hand das Ohrpolster und mit

der anderen Hand das Headset.

2. Ziehen Sie das Ohrpolster vorsichtig nach auBen

von der Hérmuschel ab.

Deutsch
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NEUE OHRPOLSTER AUFSETZEN

1. Dehnen Sie die Krempe an der Innenseite

der Ohrpolster, und streifen Sie sie langsam auf
den Rand der Hérmuschel.
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2. Drehen Sie die Ohrpolster und passen Sie sie an,
bis sie fest an der Hoérmuschel sitzen.
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ABMESSUNGEN

Hohe: 66 mm
Breite: 66 mm
Tiefe: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITAT
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone und das Logitech Logo sind Marken oder
eingetragene Marken von Logitech Europe S.A. und/oder deren Tochtergesellschaften
in den USA und anderen Landern. Alle anderen Marken sind Eigentum ihrer jeweiligen
Rechteinhaber. Logitech Gbernimmt keine Haftung fur etwaige Fehler in dieser
Bedienungsanleitung. Die hier vorliegenden Informationen kénnen ohne vorherige
Benachrichtigung gedndert werden.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

CONTENU DU COFFRET

1 paire (2 pieces) de protections d'oreillettes

de rechange

KRR

RETRAIT DE L'OREILLETTE

1.

Saisissez fermement l'oreillette d'une main
et tenez le casque avec l'autre main.

2. Retirez délicatement l'oreillette de la coque.

Francais
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MISE EN PLACE DE LA NOUVELLE OREILLETTE
1. Etirez le rabat intérieur des oreillettes et repliez-le
lentement autour de la coque.
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2. Faites pivoter et ajustez les oreillettes jusqu'a ce
qu'elles soient bien ajustées et fixées a la coque.
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DIMENSIONS

Hauteur: 66 mm (2,6 pouces)
Largeur: 66 mm (2,6 pouces)
Epaisseur: 16 mm

COMPATIBILITE
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone et le logo Logitech sont des marques commerciales
ou déposées de Logitech Europe S.A. et/ou de ses sociétés affiliées aux Etats-Unis et dans
d’autres pays. Toutes les autres marques sont la propriété exclusive de leurs détenteurs
respectifs. Logitech décline toute responsabilité en cas d'erreurs susceptibles de s'étre
glissées dans le présent manuel. Les informations énoncées dans ce document peuvent
faire l'objet de modifications sans préavis.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
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RIMUOVERE L'IMBOTTITURA

1.

Afferra saldamente I'imbottitura con una mano

e la cuffia con l'altra.

2. Estrai delicatamente I'imbottitura

dal copriorecchie.

Italiano
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MONTARE LA NUOVA IMBOTTITURA

1. Allunga l'aletta interna delle imbottiture

e avvolgila lentamente attorno al copriorecchie.
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2. Ruota e regola le imbottiture finché non sono
ben fissate al copriorecchie.
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DIMENSIONI
Altezza: 66 mm
Larghezza: 66 mm
Profondita: 16 mm

COMPATIBILITA
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone e il logo Logitech sono marchi o marchi registrati

di Logitech Europe S.A. e/o delle sue affiliate negli Stati Uniti e in altri paesi. Tutti gli altri
marchi appartengono ai rispettivi proprietari. Logitech non si assume alcuna responsabilita
per errori eventualmente contenuti nel presente manuale. Le informazioni contenute

nel manuale sono soggette a modifica senza preavviso.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

1 par (2 unidades) de fundas de almohadillas
sustituibles.

QUITE LAALMOHADILLA

1. Sujete firmemente la almohadilla con una mano
y sostenga los auriculares con la otra mano.

2. Tire suavemente de la almohadilla para sacarla
de la copa.

15  Espafiol



COLOQUE LA NUEVA ALMOHADILLA

1. Estire la solapa interior de las almohadillas

y coléquela lentamente alrededor de la copa.
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2. Gire y dgjuste las almohadillas hasta que queden
bien acopladas a la copa.
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DIMENSIONES

Altura: 66 mm
Anchura: 66 mm
Profundidad: 16 mm

COMPATIBILIDAD
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone y el logotipo de Logitech son marcas comerciales

o registradas de Logitech Europe S.A. y/o sus filiales en Estados Unidos y otros paises.

Las demds marcas comerciales pertenecen a sus respectivos propietarios. Logitech no
asume ninguna responsabilidad por la presencia de posibles errores en el presente manual.
La informacion aqui contenida estd sujeta a posibles cambios sin previo aviso.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

ITENS INCLUIDOS NA EMBALAGEM

1 par (2 itens) de capas de auriculares intercambidveis

REMOVER O AURICULAR

1. Segure firmemente a capa de auricular com
uma mdo e no headset com a outra mdo.

2. Puxe a espuma do auricular suavemente
para retird-la do auricular.

18
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COLOCAR A NOVA ALMOFADA DE AURICULAR
1. Estique a aba interior das almofadas

de auriculares e encaixe-a lentamente em volta
do auricular.
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2. Rode e ajuste as almofadas de auriculares até
que se ajustem corretamente ao auricular.
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DIMENSOES

Altura: 66 mm
Largura: 66 mm
Profundidade: 16 mm

COMPATIBILIDADE
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone e o logétipo Logitech sGo marcas comerciais ou
marcas comerciais registadas da Logitech Europe S.A. e/ou das suas afiliadas nos EUA

e noutros paises. Todas as outras marcas comerciais sGo propriedade dos respectivos
proprietdrios. A Logitech nGo assume responsabilidade por erros que possam aparecer
neste manual. As informacgdes contidas aqui estGo sujeitas a alteragées sem aviso prévio.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

INHOUD VAN DE DOOS
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HET OORKUSSEN VERWIJDEREN

1.

Pak het oorkussen stevig vast met de ene hand
en houd de headset vast met de andere hand.

2. Trek het oorkussen voorzichtig uit het oorstuk.

Nederlands
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HET NIEUWE OORKUSSEN AANBRENGEN

1. Rek de binnenflap van de oorkussens uit en stop

deze langzaam rond het oorstuk in.

2. Draai en verschuif de oorkussens tot ze goed
zitten en aan het oorstuk zijn bevestigd.
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AFMETINGEN

Hoogte: 66 mm (2,6 in)
Breedte: 66 mm (2,6 in)
Diepte: 16 mm (0,63 in)

COMPATIBILITEIT
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone en het Logitech-logo zijn handelsmerken of
gedeponeerde handelsmerken van Logitech Europe S.A. en/of haar dochterondernemingen
in de VS en andere landen. Alle andere handelsmerken zijn het eigendom van hun
respectieve eigenaren. Logitech aanvaardt geen aansprakelijkheid voor eventuele fouten in
deze handleiding. De informatie hierin is aan verandering zonder kennisgeving onderhevig.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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TA BORT ORONKUDDEN

1.

Ta tag i 6ronkudden med en hand och hall

headsetet med den andra handen.

2. Dra forsiktigt ut 6ronkudden fradn éronkapan.

Svenska

24



SATT PA DEN NYA ORONKUDDEN

1. Dra ut éronkuddarnas insida och lagg

den ldngsamt runt éronk&pan.

2. Rotera och justera éronkuddarna tills de sitter bra
och sitter fast ordentligt pd 6ronképan.

55559
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MATT

Hojd: 66 mm
Bredd: 66 mm
Djup: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITET
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone och Logitechs logotyp &r varumdarken eller
registrerade varumdarken som tillhér Logitech Europe S.A. och/eller deras dotterbolag i USA
och andra lander. Alla évriga varumdarken tillhér respektive Ggare. Logitech patar sig inget
ansvar for eventuella fel som kan férekomma i denna bruksanvisning. Informationen hari
kan &ndras utan féregdende meddelande.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

DET INDEHOLDER KASSEN

1 par (2 stk.) erepuder

FJERN @REPUDEN

1.

Hold godt fast i erepuden med den ene hdand,
og hold headsettet med den anden hand.

2. Treek forsigtigt erepuden ud af erestykket.

Dansk
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S/ZT DEN NYE @REPUDE PA

1. Streek pd indvendige kant pd& erepuderne, og fold

den langsomt og forsigtigt rundt om erestykket.
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2. Drej erepuderne, indtil de sidder korrekt
pd orestykket.
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MAL

Hojde: 66 mm

Bredde: 66 mm
Dybde: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITET

Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone og Logitech-logoet er varemaerker eller registrerede
varemeerker tilherende Logitech Europe S.A. og/eller dets datterselskaber i USA og andre
lande. Alle andre varemaerker tilherer deres respektive ejere. Logitech patager sig intet
ansvar for eventuelle fejl i denne vejledning. Oplysningerne kan sendres uden varsel.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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FJERN OREPUTEN

1.

Ta tak i ereputen med den ene hénden,

og hold i hodesettet med den andre hdnden.

2. Trekk ereputen forsiktig av fra ereklokken.

Norsk
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SETT PA DEN NYE @REPUTEN

1. Strekk ut den indre kanten pd ereputene,

og legg den forsiktig rundt ereklokken.
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2. Roter og juster ereputene til de sitter godt
og er godt festet til oreklokken.
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MAL

Hoyde: 66 mm
Bredde: 66 mm
Dybde: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITET
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi Zone og Logitech-logoen er varemerker eller registrerte
varemerker som tilherer Logitech Europe S.A. og/eller deres tilknyttede selskaper i USA
og andre land. Alle andre varemerker tilherer sine respektive eiere. Logitech skal ikke
holdes ansvarlig for eventuelle feil som matte forekomme i denne brukerveiledningen.
Informasjonen i dette dokumentet kan endres uten varsel.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
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KORVATYYNYN IRROTTAMINEN

1.

Tartu korvatyynyyn toisella k&delld ja pidda toisella

kiinni kuulokemikrofonista.

2. Veda korvatyyny varovasti ulos korvakupista.

Suomi
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UUDEN KORVATYYNYN ASETTAMINEN
1. Venytd korvatyynyjen sisépuolen lGpp&d

ja painele se hitaasti korvakupin ympdrille.
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2. Kierrd ja saada korvatyynyjd, kunnes ne istuvat
hyvin ja kiinnittyvat korvakuppiin.
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MITAT
Korkeus: 66 mm
Leveys: 66 mm
Syvyys: 16 mm

YHTEENSOPIVUUS
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone ja Logitech-logo ovat Logitech Europe SA:n ja/

tai sen tytaryhtididen tavaramerkkejd tai rekisteroityja tavaramerkkeja Yhdysvalloissa

ja muissa maissa. Kaikki muut tavaramerkit ovat omistajiensa omaisuutta. Logitech ei
vastaa mistaan virheistd, joita tassa kayttdoppaassa voi esiintyd. Esitettyjd tietoja voidaan
muuttaa ilman erillistd iimoitusta.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

MEPIEXOMENA ZYZKEYAZIAZX

1 Zeuyapt (2 Tepdxia) avTAAAAKTIKGOV KAAUUHATOV
AKOUOTIK®V

AODAIPEZH TOY KAAYMMATOZXZ AKOYZTIKQN

1. KpatrjoTe yepd To KAAUULA AKOUGTIKGV LE TO €va
XEPL KAL KPATAOTE TA AKOUOCTIKA HE UKPOPWVO
e To dAho XEpL.

2. TpaPnérte 1o KAAULLILA AKOUCTIK®V ATIAAd yia va
TO AdALPECETE ATIO TO OWHA TOU AKOUCTIKOU.

36 EMnviké



TOMOGETHZH NEOY KAAYMMATOZX
1.

Tevi®woTe TO E0WTEPIKO TITEPUYLO TV KAAUUHLATOV

QKOUOTIK®V KAl TOTIODETAGOTE TO Olyd Olyd OTO
OWHA TOU AKOUGCTIKOU.

2. lNeploTpePTe Kal TTPOCAPHOOTE TA KAAULLLATA
QAKOUOTIK®V MEXPL va TotoBeTnBoUv cwoTd Kal
va epapHOCOUV OTO CWHA TOU AKOUCTIKOU.
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AIAZTAZEIZ

Yyog: 66 mm (2,6 in)
MAarog: 66 mm (2,6 in)
BabBog: 16 mm (0,63 in)

ZYMBATOTHTA
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Ot emwvupieg Logitech, Logi, Zone kat 1o hoyoturio Logitech eivat
epMopIKA orjpara f orjpara kararebévra e Logitech Europe S.A. fi/kat Twv Buyarpikaov
¢ otic HMA kat oe dAheg xdpeg. OAa Ta uttdoa epMopIka onpara eivat okTnoia Twv
avrioTowv katoxwv Toug. H Logitech dev avalapBavet kapia eubuvn yia opaipara rmou
£VOEYETAL VA UTIAPXOUV OE AUTO To eyxelpidio. Ot TAnpodopies mou nepthapfdavovrat oto
mapdv UTIOKEWVTAL O AAAAYES Xwpig Tipoeldomoinon.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

KOMIMIEKT MOCTABKMU
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YOANEHUE AMBYLLIOPA

1.

OpHol pykow Bo3bMUTECH 30 AMBYLLIOP,
a Lpyrovt — 3a rapHUTYpY.

2. AKKypaTHO U3BfEKUTE AMOYLLIIOP M3 YALLKM

HAYLHWKA.

[Mo-pyccku
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YCTAHOBKA HOBOI'O AMBYLLIIOPA
1.

PactaHnTe BHYTPEHHIOIO OTKMOHYIO 4aCTb

amMbByLLtopd 1 MedIeHHO OBTAHMUTE eto YaLLKyY
HAYLUHWKA.

2. lNokpyTuTe 1 oTperynunpymte amobyLLopbl TAK,

4TOObI OHU HOAEXHO AEePXANUCH HA YaLLKe
HAYLLIHMKA.
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PA3SMEPbI

Bbicota: 66 mm
WupuHa: 66 Mm
Tonwwmra: 16 Mm

COBMECTUMOCTb
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© Logitech, 2024. Logitech, Logi, Zone v norotun Logitech sisnsiotcs ToBapHbiMm

3HAKAMM UM 3APETUCTPUPOBAHHBIMK TOBAPHBIMU 3HAKAMK komnaruu Logitech Europe S.A.
1 (nnu) ee pouepHux komnanui 8 CLUA 1 opyrux ctpaHax. Bee npoune TosapHbie

3HAKKM NPUHAAIEXAT COOTBETCTBYIOWMM Bragensuam. Komnanus Logitech He Hecer
OTBETCTBEHHOCTM 30 BO3MOXHbIE OLIMGKM B JAHHOM pyKoBoacTee. B ero copepxarue mMoryt
GbiTb BHECEHbI M3MEHEHUs 6e3 NPeABAPUTENBHOTO YBEAOMIEHUS.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
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WYJECIE NAKtADEK

1.

Jedngq rekq chwy¢ porzqdnie naktadke,

a drugq rekq chwy¢ za zestaw stuchawkowy.

2. Delikatnie wyjmij naktadke z nausznika.

Po polsku
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ZAKEADANIE NOWEJ NAKtADKI

1. Rozciggnij wewnetrzng klapke naktadek i powoli
wsun jg wokot nausznika.

2. Obré¢ i dopasuj naktadki, az bedg dobrze
dopasowane i przymocowane do nausznika.
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WYMIARY

Wysokosé: 66 mm
Szerokos¢: 66 mm
Gtebokose: 16 mm

KOMPATYBILNOSC
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone i logo Logitech sq znakami towarowymi lub
zarejestrowanymi znakami towarowymi firmy Logitech Europe S.A. i/lub jej podmiotow
zaleznych na terenie Stanoéw Zjednoczonych oraz innych krajow. Wszystkie inne znaki
towarowe sq wtasnosciq odpowiednich firm. Firma Logitech nie bierze na siebie
odpowiedzialnoéci za btedy, ktére moggq sie znalez¢ w niniejszym opracowaniu.
Podane w nim informacje moggq zosta¢ zmienione bez uprzedniego powiadomienia.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

A CSOMAG TARTALMA
1 pdr (2 db) csere-fulpdrnahuzat

TAVOLITSA EL A FULPARNAT

1. Fogja meg erésen a flulparndt az egyik kezével,
és tartsa a mikrofonos fejhallgatét a masik kezével.

2. Ovatosan hizza le a fulparnat a fulhallgatéral.

45 Magyar



TEGYE FEL AZ UJ FULPARNAT

1. Feszitse meg a fulparndk belsé boritojat,

és lassan huzza a fulhallgato kéré.
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2. Forgassa és addig igazgassa a fulparndkat,
amig pontosan nem illeszkednek a filhallgatora.
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MERETEK
Magassag: 66 mm
Szélesség: 66 mm
Mélység: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITAS
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. A Logitech, a Logi és a Zone lenevezés és a Logitech embléma a Logitech
Europe SA cégnek vagy a cég az Amerikai Egyestilt Allamokban vagy mas orszagokban
lévé leanyvallalatainak védjegye vagy bejegyzett védjegye. Minden egyéb védjegy az illetd
védjegy birtokosanak tulajdona. A felhasznaldi Gtmutato esetleges hibdiért a Logitech nem
vallal felel6sséget. Az itt talalhatéd informaciok elézetes értesités nélkil valtozhatnak.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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SEJMUTI NAUSNIKU

1.

Jednou rukou pevné uchopte nausnik,

druhou rukou uchopte ndhlavni soupravu.

2. Jemné vytahnéte nausnik ze sluchatka.

Ceskd verze
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NASAZENi NOVEHO NAUSNIKU
1. Roztdhnéte vnitini zdhyb ndusniku a pomalu
jej nasadte na sluchatko.
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2. Otacenim nastavte ndusniky tak,
aby dobre pfiléhaly a zapadly do sluchdtka.
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ROZMERY
Vyska: 66 mm
Sitka: 66 mm
Hloubka: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITA
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone a logo Logitech jsou ochranné znamky nebo
registrované ochranné znadmky spolec¢nosti Logitech Europe S.A. a/nebo jejich pfidruzenych
spolecnosti ve Spojenych statech a dalsich zemich. Vsechny ostatni ochranné znamky jsou
majetkem pfislusnych vlastnikl. Spole¢nost Logitech nenese zodpovédnost za zadné chyby,
které by se mohly v této pfirucce vyskytnout. Informace zde obsazené podléhaji zméndm
bez pfedchoziho upozornéni.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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SNATIE NAUSNIKA

1.

Jednou rukou pevne uchopte nausnik,
druhou rukou uchopte ndhlavn

U supravu.

Uchadla.

ik zo's

ausn

2. Jemne vytiahnite n

Slovencina
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NASADENIE NOVEHO NAUSNIKA

1. Roztiahnite vnutorny zahyb ndusnika a pomaly

ho nasadte na sluchadlo.

2. Otacanim nastavte nausniky tak,
aby dobre priliehali a zapadli do sluchadla.
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ROZMERY
Vyska: 66 mm
Sirka: 66 mm
Hlbka: 16 mm

KOMPATIBILITA
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone a logo Logitech st ochranné zndmky alebo
registrované ochranné znadmky spoloc¢nosti Logitech Europe S.A. a/alebo jej pridruzenych
spolo¢nosti v Spojenych statoch a dalsich krajindch. Vietky ostatné ochranné znamky su
majetkom prislusnych vlastnikov. Spolo¢nost Logitech nenesie Ziadnu zodpovednost za
pripadné chyby, ktoré sa mézu vyskytnut v tejto prirucke. Informacie uvedené v tomto
dokumente sa mézu zmenit bez predchadzajuceho upozornenia.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

KUTUNUN ICINDEKILER

rm
~
e
o
o)
C
D
%]
=
~
©
-]
-~
v
9]
°
9]
>
=
3]
©
o
83
-
=
s
-

KULAK SUNGERINI CIKARIN

1.

Bir elinizle kulaklik stingerini sikica kavrayin

ve diger elinizle kulakhdr tutun.

2. Kulaklik singerini yavas¢a kulakliktan disar gekin.

Tarkce
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YENi KULAKLIK SUNGERIiNi TAKIN
1.

Kulaklik stingerlerinin i¢ kapagini esnetip yavasca
kulakhgin etrafina sikistirin.
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2. Kulak stngerlerini kulakhiga tam olarak oturana
ve takilana kadar déndurlp yerlestirin.
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BOYUTLAR

Yikseklik: 66 mm
Genislik: 66 mm
Derinlik: 16 mm

UYUMLULUK
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Zone ve Logitech logosu, ABD ve diger tlkelerde Logitech
Europe S.A. sirketinin ve/veya bagl kuruluslarinin ticari veya tescilli ticari markalaridir.
Diger tim ticari markalar ilgili sahiplerinin mulkiyetindedir. Logitech bu kilavuzda
bulunabilecek hatalar i¢in hi¢bir sorumluluk kabul etmez. Burada bulunan bilgiler nceden
haber verilmeksizin degistirilebilir.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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S9lgul
Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

IRIFTE © 2024 B, TH. Logitech, Logi. Zone M1Z HKAREN T EREMABIF/
FEXERAMER/ X EARNREE, FRETM. AEAMEIHIREAREREE
M7=, BENTFAFMPEELIMNEMERETABERZEE. 2FRPESNERTE
BN, MARELEN, AU BRAERNBURNLR IR T RERARM/HERX
BN B/ AR ERHANE, BRMFRBZA, PSS EME.


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305

© 2024 7R © 7R ~ Logi ~ Zone HIFERIFFE43 Logitech Europe S.A. B/ ENIEAEIEE
EMEMNERNEIRNEMEE - MEEMBIRIEESEMEANNTE - BRHRAFMA
TEELRETUHERTRBRETEE - FMRTNEBN » WASITEA -


http://www.logitech.com/support/zone300
http://www.logitech.com/support/zone301
http://www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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E

=0]: 66mm(2.621 X|)
LHH[: 66mm(2.621 X[)
Z10]: 16mm(0.6321 X|)

SE

Zone 300
Zone 301
Zone 305

www.logitech.com/support/zone300
www.logitech.com/support/zone301
www.logitech.com/prosupport/zone305
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